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CA FOUNDATION 

DETAIL  TEST SERIES FOR JUNE 2023 

STUDENT CAN ATTEMPT ANY TEST TILL 30st JUNE 2023  

 

Tests will be provided at 00:01 AM as per the scheduled dates in Student’s login. He/She can 

attempt the tests as per own convenience anytime under the validity period (30st JUNE 2023). 

 If a student is opting for only a few subjects, then he/she can check the dates of the related 

subjects only. 

 Attempt more and more unseen questions are included so that students should feel  comfortable 

in the exam hall 

 All amendments applicable for May 2023 are included in the test paper 

 
Principles and Practice of Accounting 

 
 

 

 

14/5/2023 

 

 

Test -1 (First Half) 

Ch -1 

Ch-2 

Ch-5 

Ch-8 

Ch-9 

Theoretical Framework 

Accounting Process 

Concept and Accounting of Depreciation 

Partnership Accounts 

Financial Statements of Not-for-Profit 

Organizations 
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     22/5/2023 

 

 

Test -2 (Second Half) 

Ch-3 

Ch-4 

Ch-6 

Ch-7  

 

Ch-10 

Bank Reconciliation Statement 

Inventories 

Accounting for Special Transactions 

Preparation of Final Accounts of Sole 

Proprietors 

Company Accounts 

30/5/2023 Test -3 Full Syllabus  

7/6/2023 Test -4 Full Syllabus  

11/6/2023 Test -5 Full Syllabus  

 
 
 

Business Laws and Business Correspondence and Reporting 
 

 
 

 

 

16/5/2023 

 

 

Test -1 (First Half) 

Ch -1 

Ch-2 

Ch-3 

Ch-4 

Ch-5 

The Indian Contract Act, 1872 

The Sale of Goods Act, 1930 

The Indian Partnership Act, 1932 

The Limited Liability Partnership 

The Companies Act, 2013 



CATESTSERIES.ORG 

 

 

 

 

 

24/5/2023 

 

 

 

Test -2 (Second Half) 

 

Ch-1 

Ch-2  

 

Ch-3 

Ch-4 

Ch-5 

Ch-6 

Ch-7 

Ch-8 

Ch-9 

Ch-10  

 

Ch-11 

Ch-12 

Ch-13 

 

Communication 

Sentence Types and Direct-Indirect, Active- 

Passive 

Vocabulary 

Comprehension Passages 

Note Making 

Introduction to Basics of Writing 

Precis Writing 

Article Writing 

Report Writing 

Writing Formal Letters and Official 

Communication 

Writing Formal Mails 

Resume Writing 

Meetings 

1/6/2023 Test -3 Full Syllabus  

8/6/2023 Test -4 Full Syllabus  

12/6/2023 Test -5 Full Syllabus  
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Business Mathematics and Logical Reasoning & Statistics 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

18/5/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

Test -1 (First Half) 

Ch -1 

Ch-2 

Ch-3 

Ch-4 

Ch-9  

 

Ch-10 

Ch-11 

Ch-12 

Ch-18 

Ratio and Proportion, Indices, Logarithms 

Equations 

Linear Inequalities 

Time Value of Money 

Number Series, Coding and Decoding and 

Odd Man Out 

Direction Tests 

Seating Arrangements 

Blood Relations  

Index Number 
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26/5/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Test -2 (Second Half) 

 

Ch-5  

 

Ch-6 

Ch-7 

Ch-8  

 

Ch-13 

Ch-14  

 

Ch-15 

Ch-16 

Ch-17 

 

Basic Concepts of Permutations and 

Combinations 

Sequence and Series 

Sets, Functions and Relations 

Basic Concepts of Differential and Integral 

Calculus 

Statistical Description of Data 

Measures of Central Tendency and 

Dispersion 

Probability 

Theoretical Distributions 

Correlation And Regression 

3/6/2023 Test -3 Full Syllabus  

9/6/2023 Test -4 Full Syllabus  

13/6/2023 Test -5 Full Syllabus  

 
 

Business Economics and Business and Commercial Knowledge 

 
 

 

 

20/5/2023 

 

 

Test -1 (First Half) 

Ch-1 

Ch-2 

Ch-3 

Ch-4 

Ch-5 

Nature & Scope of Business Economics 

Theory of Demand and Supply 

Theory of Production and Cost 

Meaning and Types of Markets 

Business Cycles 
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28/5/2023 

 

 

Test -2 (Second Half) 

Ch-1 

Ch-2 

Ch-3 

Ch-4 

Ch-5 

Ch-6 

Introduction to Business & BCK 

Business Environment 

Business Organizations 

Government Policies for Business Growth 

Organizations Facilitating Business 

Common Business Terminologies 

5/6/2023 Test -3 Full Syllabus  

10/6/2023 Test -4 Full Syllabus  

14/6/2023 Test -5 Full Syllabus  

 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTE: DETAIL  TEST SERIES INCLUDE TESTS OF 90 – 120 MINUTES EACH 

FULL SYLLABUS TESTS ARE OF 3 HOURS EACH 

ALL CHAPTERS MENTIONED ABOVE ARE BASED ON ICAI STUDY MATERIAL 

DATES MENTIONED IN THE SYLLABUS ARE FLEXIBLE. STUDENT CAN POSTPONE THE TESTS & 

ATTEMPT AT ANY TIME AND ANY DAY TILL 30st JUNE, 2023 

 

 


