

CA FOUNDATION

DETAIL TEST SERIES FOR JUNE 2023

STUDENT CAN ATTEMPT ANY TEST TILL 30st JUNE 2023

Tests will be provided at 00:01 AM as per the scheduled dates in Student's login. He/She can attempt the tests as per own convenience anytime under the validity period (30st JUNE 2023).

- If a student is opting for only a few subjects, then he/she can check the dates of the related subjects only.
- Attempt more and more unseen questions are included so that students should feel comfortable in the exam hall
- All amendments applicable for May 2023 are included in the test paper

Principles and Practice of Accounting

		Ch -1	Theoretical Framework
	Achievi	Ch-2	Accounting Process
14/5/2023	Test -1 (First Half)	Ch-5	Concept and Accounting of Depreciation
		Ch-8	Partnership Accounts
		Ch-9	Financial Statements of Not-for-Profit
			Organizations





22/5/2023	Test -2 (Second Half)	Ch-3 Ch-4 Ch-6 Ch-7	Bank Reconciliation Statement Inventories Accounting for Special Transactions Preparation of Final Accounts of Sole Proprietors Company Accounts
30/5/2023	Test -3	Full Syllabus	
7/6/2023	Test -4	Full Syllabus	
11/6/2023	Test -5	Full Syllabus	//

Business Laws and Business Correspondence and Reporting

	Ch -1	The Indian Contract Act, 1872	
X	Ch-2	The Sale of Goods Act, 1930	
16/5/2023 Test -1 (First Half)	Ch-3	The Indian Partnership Act, 1932	
	Ch-4	The Limited Liability Partnership	
	Ch-5	The Companies Act, 2013	
Achieving Excellence Together			





	T	T	
		Ch-1	Communication
		Ch-2	Sentence Types and Direct-Indirect, Active-
			Passive
24/5/2023	Test -2 (Second Half)	Ch-3	Vocabulary
		Ch-4	Comprehension Passages
		Ch-5	Note Making
		Ch-6	Introduction to Basics of Writing
		Ch-7	Precis Writing
		Ch-8	Article Writing
		Ch-9	Report Writing
7		Ch-10	Writing Formal Letters and Official
		c.	Communication
5		Ch-11	Writing Formal Mails
~	7575	Ch-12	Resume Writing
	11/199	Ch-13	Meetings
1/6/2023	Test -3	Full Syllabus	DOM
8/6/2023	Test -4	Full Syllabus	
12/6/2023	Test -5	Full Syllabus	1.0





Business Mathematics and Logical Reasoning & Statistics

	Ch -1	Ratio and Proportion, Indices, Logarithms
	Ch-2	Equations
	Ch-3	Linear Inequalities
	Ch-4	Time Value of Money
	Ch-9	Number Series, Coding and Decoding and
18/5/2023 Test -1 (First H	alf)	Odd Man Out
	Ch-10	Direction Tests
	Ch-11	Seating Arrangements
	Ch-12	Blood Relations
4447	Ch-18	Index Number







		Ch-5	Basic Concepts of Permutations and
		CII-3	Combinations
	Test -2 (Second Half)	Ch-6	Sequence and Series
		Ch-7	Sets, Functions and Relations
		Ch-8	Basic Concepts of Differential and Integral
26/5/2023			Calculus
20/3/2023		Ch-13	Statistical Description of Data
		Ch-14	Measures of Central Tendency and
			Dispersion
		Ch-15	Probability
		Ch-16	Theoretical Distributions
		Ch-17	Correlation And Regression
3/6/2023	Test -3	Full Syllabus	13/2
9/6/2023	Test -4	Full Syllabus	My Market
13/6/2023	Test -5	Full Syllabus	DOMA.

Business Economics and Business and Commercial Knowledge

	Achievi	Ch-1xcelleng	Nature & Scope of Business Economics
20/5/2023	Test -1 (First Half)	Ch-2	Theory of Demand and Supply
	rest 1 (mst nam)	Ch-3	Theory of Production and Cost
		Ch-4	Meaning and Types of Markets
		Ch-5	Business Cycles



			I
		Ch-1 Ch-2	Introduction to Business & BCK Business Environment
28/5/2023	Test -2 (Second Half)		Business Organizations
		Ch-4	Government Policies for Business Growth
		Ch-5	Organizations Facilitating Business
		Ch-6	Common Business Terminologies
5/6/2023	Test -3	Full Syllabus	
10/6/2023	Test -4	Full Syllabus	
14/6/2023	Test -5	Full Syllabus	

NOTE: DETAIL TEST SERIES INCLUDE TESTS OF 90 - 120 MINUTES EACH

FULL SYLLABUS TESTS ARE OF 3 HOURS EACH

ALL CHAPTERS MENTIONED ABOVE ARE BASED ON ICAI STUDY MATERIAL

DATES MENTIONED IN THE SYLLABUS ARE FLEXIBLE. STUDENT CAN POSTPONE THE TESTS &
ATTEMPT AT ANY TIME AND ANY DAY TILL 30st JUNE, 2023

Achieving Excellence Together

